	Mr. (20010	P.	01		F00	(= 0/-	L	- 1	. C L
	File No.	100-9	Nam	8hortmg		FOR	Comple	non (Dat	ncao
Dat	e of Receiving	RKAIDNO	CR/	<i>!</i>		T.	REINF	ORCING	YOUR	ATES
		20/10/		na lette		100		S O C		
rile	Receiver Name	Deepay		The same	1110	<i>C</i> -				
	THE REAL	THE REAL PROPERTY.		ASE COLLE	CTION	(9093	5-24)-61	1483	-39	78-610
	Date of imple	mentation:	9.02.20	(Vers	ion 5.0)	FORIN				
	Date of imple	Assiss	3102.20		ision: 30.	01.2020	Latest Re	evision: 31	.10.20	20
		Assigne	ed To	Assigned to Date	To be		Submitted	Grade	Н	OD Engg.
File R	eceived By	0 0		NA	by da		On date		S	ignature
Surve		Doefus	age of	INA	NA		Com		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Ourve	ey .	Deopak		21/10/23	21/10/2					
Prep	aration	9		119/2	711102	3				
		1.590		MA BUIL	APA TO	3.67	THE PARTY NAMED IN			
	A - Very Good.	B - Satisfac	tony C	A. (0.00	L NA	Like	120			
File F	A - Very Good, Returned to HOD	□ Su	rvev not	done properl	Poor, E -	Extrem	ely Poor			
to re	j. unprepared due	rates	is not pr	operly done,	□ Identifi	cation is	m not prope s not clearly	erly filled, [Mark	ket survey for rement is not
		repres	rly done sentative	photo not ta	graphs n	ot clea	rly taken,	□ Selfie/	Own	rement is not er or owner
		□ Go	ogle Ma	p not taken,	Survey	summa	owner repre ry sheet not	sentative s	signatu	er or owner ure not taken,
In ca	se File is returne			EMPLOY					19/15	
by th	e preparer - HOD	_ 1011	nor defe yor. Rep	ects in the soort preparer t	survey he	nce ap	proved for	preparatio	n with	n warning to
Sign	g. comment & ature								own.	
			jor delet	cts in the surv	ey. Surve	y has to	be done ac	gain.		
1.	Proposal/ Work	Order or		GENER/	AL DETA	ILS_				
	Ref. No.	Order of	- Wa						In the	
2.	Type of Service	9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	□ Valu	uation Report	. Cons	truction	cost estima	te 🗆 Cont	vol!	P.C
3.	Completion		o L Oth	er CE Certific	ates, 🖂 I	EV Rep	oort, LIE	ie, 🗆 Cost	vettin	g certificate
3.	Type of custome	er .	☐ Ban		☐ PSU☐ Private		NBFC	☐ Corpor		
4.	Bank/ Fl/ Organ	ization	SPSI			ritesh	Direc	t client thro	ugn B	ank
	Name & Address	S	3.	Verice	11137	" pest				
5.	Case Allotment			Name			Number		Ema	il ld
E333	Fees paying par	ty Details	Swee	ty Rani	9	63489	76399	Descol	nshi	tosh. 1220det
	Cusa Tura			Coop for Fa	ab Asses			H Spil	wir	1
6.	Case Type	found :		Case for Fres						nt/ customer
7.	Fees Details			unt of Fees	Advan	ce Amo	unt if any			pe paid by
-			5000	0+45n				Ban	k	□ Customer
8.	Billing Details			Billed To P	arty Nam	ne		G	STIN	

	THE PERSON NAMED IN						100	
1.	Type of Property		CASE DE	TAILS	S	16.18	14/10/2	
		lesid	ontial H	10110				
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value	e assessment	of the a	sset fo	r creati	na now e	vollet.
Completion			□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose					
Certificat		☐ Any o	on pulpuse.	Gener	al Valu	ie Asse	ssment	aith Tax purpose
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	-	Name		Cont	act Nu	mhor	
		Gleta	Rom	90	11158		inper	Email Id
4.	Account Name		Shorma				Degra	
5.	Property Address	Rh.Nb -	85 , Maure	a An	Val	lin C	There are	A
		Contral	doon, n.	Jun	1 Ga)4 C	1194	, pargeina
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey		Name	- Joseph				
	one survey				The same of		Con	tact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date	was qu		6			
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Con Map: Utility receipt, Any Ot	2 - 0-2 rship Documen istered Will, □ I veyance Deed, □ Cizra Map, □ Bills: □ Electric □ House Tax of her document: Valuation Report uments provide	Relinqui Relinqui Alloti Approv City Bill lemand CLU	ment Lived Map	etter, Sit Sit Sent re	☐ Trans Possess Plan ceipt, ☐ \	fer Deed, ion Letter Water Bill & paymen
9.	Documents received from	book						
10.	Special Instructions if any:	Can						Exercity
11.	I agree to pay the amount me on Valuer firm to distort any for vested interest and to benefit a Customer Signature:							t I'll not put pressure irm in the ill spirit or

File No. RKA/DNCR/..../15/2023-24)-P1483-398-610

:0 <	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCE (To be filled by Sur	SS COMI	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	4	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	1	
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	2	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	2	
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	D	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	9	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	B	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	-	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For
	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with hold florescent
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the
	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
_	know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center. e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	e. Take multiple prioros of inside-out of the property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property. g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location. Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
11.	+ Vi - Municipal Limite & Ward Name
12.	
13.	
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail except from the property and comment in detail ex
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be immediately report to the Management & Bank.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading mornater to year a string to mineral to year a string to misleading mornater to misleading mornate
	money or cash then introduced

RADE	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
A	In case all the points below are done and done are done are done and done are done are done and done are done and done are done and done are done are done and done are done a
	Survey started with proper work and
	2. Survey done with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. 3. Done complete homework and studied the documents personal with his triple.
	2. Survey done with proper documents. 3. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points 4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. 5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled.
	6. All site special at properly filled.
	7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form. 8. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. 10. Proper plant.
	1 TODE DEDICATOR be 1 1
	12. Selfie and and a selfie and
В	12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken. In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points are covered by
С	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 4 missing second 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the
D	In case of 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points
E	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all to points are covered. In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well. Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	A THE PERSON
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	7110
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	4
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property	
	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
4.		91
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	7
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	A
6.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?	Z
7.	Did you check for any building violations in the property?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	D
10.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsann group?	7
11.	bid you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	7
12.	Sid you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	D
13.	Trave you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	D
14.	have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	N. Contraction
15.	representative?	-
	right of the property?	B
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	4
18.		
10.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	A
19.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in details	
The second	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	100
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	A
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	A
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	D'
	"documents provided by stamp"?	~
23.		
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
24.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	6
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	B
	1 debe undertaking?	4
26.	Did you signed the diddressing.	

For File No.	VIST202324)-PZ 483-398-616
Surveyor Name	Despel
Signature	Total
Date	21/10/23

GENERAL SURVEY FORM (FOR PROPERTIES OTHER THAN FLATS) (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 21-10-23	Time:
	Date: 10 0	MAAAAAAAAA

		GENERAL DETAILS				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Doepay	The State of the S			
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property				
		locked, survey could not be done from inside Name Contact No.				
		Name	Contact No.			
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)				
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Poss property, ☐ NPA property so couldn	essee didn't allow to inspect the n't be surveyed completely			
name plate owner repres		name plate displayed on the proposed owner representative, □ Enquired f □ Identification of the property cou	rom schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From e plate displayed on the property, Identified by the owner/er representative, Enquired from nearby people, dentification of the property could not be done, Survey was not			
6.	Type of Property	□ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, □ Residential House, □ Low Rise Apartment, □ Residential Builder Floor, □ Commercial Land & Building, □ Commercial Office, □ Commercial Shop, □ Commercial Floor, □ Shopping Mall, □ Hotel, □ Industrial, □ Institutional, □ School Building, □ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Vacant Industrial Plot, □ Agricultural Land				
7.	Property Measurement	Self-measured, Sample measured	urement only. No measurement			
8.	Reason for no measurement	- con medica, - campic medical chilly, - No medical				
9.	Purpose of Valuation Completion Completion	 □ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment 				
10.	Type of Loan	□ Housing Loan, □ Housing Take Cloan, □ Loan against Property, □ Cloan, □ Car Loan, □ Project Loan enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □	Over Loan, □ Home Improvement Construction Loan, □ Educational In, □ Term Loan, □ CC Limit			
11.	Loan Amount					

	Mary Carlotter of the C	OWNERSHIP DE	TAILS	THE WALL-ING	
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	0			
2.	Property Purchaser Name		VECTOR NEW YORK		
3.	Property Address under Valuation	of left	page_2		
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser				
5.	Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Le	ease Hold		
	Maria de la companya della companya	LOCATION DE	TAILS		
1.	Adjoining Properties (Match it with papers with the help	East	West	North	South
	of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)				
2.	Property Facing		North Facing, ☐ Wes		
3.	Landmark				
4.	Ward Name/ No.				
5.	Zone Name				Will have
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name	Width	Distance from	n propert
7.	Approach Road Name & Width				
8.	Location consideration of the	☐ Within Main city	☐ Within Good Ur	han dayalanad Ara-	

☐ Poor

☐ MIG, ☐ LIG

Backup

School

East Facing,

Sunlight facing

Hospital

Market

Society

of the property

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Special Location consideration

Characteristics of the locality

Category of Society/ locality

Proximity to civic amenities

Any new development in

surrounding area

Utilities/ Facilities in the locality

15.	Jurisdiction limits	Nagar Nigam, LI N	lagar Panchayat, G	ram Panchayat, Na		
		Palika Parishad, L Are	ea not within any munici	pal limits		
16.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ No	OIDA, 🗆 GNIDA, 🗆 YE	IDA, 🗆 HUDA, 🗆 KM		
	Authority Name	MDDA, □ Any other	Development Authority	/;		
190		☐ Area not within any o	development authority li	mits		
17.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □	□ EDMC, □ Ghaziaba	d Municipal Corporati		
1			Corporation, Faridaba			
			orporation, Dehradu			
			ny municipal limits, [
		Corporation/ Municipality				
		PHYSICAL DETAIL	S			
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
		139.35 m²	130.97m2	130.97M2		
2.	Any conversion to the land use	No				
3.	Land Type	☐ Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐	Marsh Land, ☐ Recla	nimod Lead 🗆 144		
		logged, □ Land locked		airried Land, 🗆 Wate		
4.	Shape of the Land		ular, □ Trapezium, □ Tri			
Fig.		☐ Irregular, ☐ NA	adi, 🗆 Trapezium, 🗆 🍴	angular, □ Trapezoid,		
5.	Level of Land		ow road level, Above r	read to 1 Table		
6.	Frontage to depth ratio		_ess frontage, ☐ Large fr			
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No. ☐ N	No relevant papers ava	ilable to NA		
	The state of the state of	boundaries, Boundar	ies not mentioned in avail	able describe		
8.	Is Independent access available		access is available,			
	to the property	sharing of other adjoining	ng property, No clear	access available in		
		☐ Access is closed due	to dispute	access is available,		
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?		vith Temporary boundaries	8		
10.	Is the property merged or					
	colluded with any other property					
11.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □	Lessee, Under Cons	truction, Couldn't		
RES		be Surveyed, ☐ Prope sealed	erty was locked, Ban	k sealed, Court		
12.	Current activity carried out in the	☐ Residential purpose	e, Commercial purp	oose, Godown		
	property	☐ Office, ☐ Industrial, ☐	Vacant, □ Locked, □ A	ny other use:		
	PLIII PINO	100000				
	Construction Status	CONSTRUCTION/ UTL	THE RESERVE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY			
1.	Construction Status	Built-up property in u	ise, Under construction	, No construction		

۷.	Covered Built-up Area	Covered Area, 🗆	Floor Area, Super	Area, Carpet Area
4 - 4 - 4	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
	valuation is to be calculated)	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	Affected	4F.76.48M2
3.	Total Number of Floors in the	110	1111001	A- 73.85 A
	Building	CH2		11- 43-65 14
4.	Floor on which			SP-25.43MZ
	Floor on which property is situated	AU	The state of the state of the	CHENT AND SERVED BY
5.	Type of Unit/ Number of Rooms/			A SAME TO SAME
-	Capitis/ Cubicles	Attached		
6.	Building Type	PRCC Framed S	tructure Load be	earing Pillar Beam column,
		Ordinary brick w	all structure I Iron	trusses & Pillars, Scrap
7.	Roof	abandoned structur	e structure, in from	trusses & Pillars, Scrap
	Roof			ed, Tin Shed, Stone
		Lalid	, = 1.00, = 01 311	ed, 🗆 III Sned, 🗆 Stone
		b. Height:	0\$1	
		c. Finish: Sir	mple plaster. D PO	P Punning, POP False
8.	Flooring	ceiling, _ cov	ed root. No plaster	
	TO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	☐ Vitrified tiles,	Ceramic Tiles	Simple markle - 14 11
	The second secon	Tripo, Liviosaic,	Usianite Italian M	Arblo Vote et-
		- Woodell, - P	U. Imported Marh	la Pauses Day
9.	Appearance/ Condition of the	- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Under construction, ☐ Any
	Building Condition of the	Internal - 🗆 Ex	cellent, Very Go	od, Good, Ordinary,
		□ Average, □ Po	or Under construct	ion. No Survey
		External - 🗌 E	xcellent. Very Go	od Good Good
10	. Maintenance of the Building	Triverage, LI F	Under construct	ion
11	. Interior decoration	Very Good	Average, Poor,	Under construction
		Average D.B.	Very Good, Good	od, Simple, Ordinary,
12	. Interior Finishing	Simple plaster	elow average, □ Under ed walls, □ Brick wall	er construction, No Survey
		☐ Designer textu	ared walls, POP pur	nning Coved roof
		□ Under constru	ction, □ No Survey	ming, in cover root,
13	B. Exterior Finishing			Brick walls without plaster,
		☐ Architectural	ly designed or eleva	ated, Brick tile Cladding,
		☐ Structural gla	zing, Aluminum cor	mposite panel cladding,
			, Domb, Porch,	
14	4. Kitchen			nary with cupboard, Normal
		construction,		odular with chimney, Under
4.5	5. Class of Electrical fittings	□ External, □		
15). Glass of Electrical littings			Fancy lights, Chandeliers
		☐ Concealed li	ghtning, Under con	struction, No Survey
16	6. Class of Sanitary/ Plumbing &	☐ External, ☐	Internal	
10	water supply fittings	☐ Excellent, ☐	Very Good Good	, □ Simple, □ Average,
		☐ Below avera	ige, Under constru	ction, \(\subseteq \text{No Survey} \)
17	7. Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐	Submersible, Jal	Cood Simple Ordina
18	LINE 1 Morle	☐ Excellent,	☐ Very Good, ☐	Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordina
10		☐ Average, ☐	Below Average, 🗆 N	No wooden work, No survey
	9. Age of Building/ Recent	0000	Carlo March 1997	
19	Improvements done	2020		
	- the Building	☐ Very Good	Average, Poor	Page 9 of 15
20). Maintenance of the		THE RESERVE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Page 9 01 15

Nag:

21.	Any defects in the building	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues,				
		☐ Water supply issues, ☐ Electricity issues, ☐ Structural issues				
-	No	☐ Visible cracks in the building				
22.	Any violation done in the property	☐ Construction done without Map, ☐ Construction not as per				
700	ND	approved Map, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined				
200		adjacent property, □ Encroached adjacent area illegally				
23.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Common boundary wall of a complex				
	property).	Running Mtr. Height	Width	Finish		
	No					
24.	Lift/ elevators	☐ Passenger/ ☐ Commercial				
	No	Make:	Capacity:			
		Capacity.				
25. Power backup		☑ Inverter, □ DG Set				
		Make:	Capacity:			
26.	Garden/ Landscaping	T Voc T No T Populiful T Outlines				
27.		☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful, ☐ Ordinary ☐ Available within the property ☐ On Ground, ☐ In Base		In Pacament		
	No	= / wandsie within the property	☐ On stilt	III Dasement		
1 1 1 1 1	100	☐ Not available within the	☐ On road, ☐	Acute parking		
20	Consist O	property	problem	rioute parking		
28.	Special Comments/ Observations, if any					
THE	South Mark Control of the Control of					
	三·阿尔克里克尼克里克伊斯克克					
	MARKETABI	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DE	TAILS			
1.	Any issues in marketability of the property?	☐ Yes, ☐ No				
136		Reason in case of No: Location, Surrounding, Legal				
		aspects, □ Demand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:				
2.	How is Domand & Complete					
2.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand				
3.		Supply ☐ Very Good, ☐ Goo	d, Average, Lo	w, \square Poor		
3.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	Yes, No				
The same		Comments:		ZI HE HER		
	and a superior of the superior					
4.	How is the current utility of the	□ Excellent. □ Very Good □ G	and Augrees D	I [] D		
	property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
5.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase				
	this Property?	Purchase Price				
6.	Present expected Sale Value of the					
	overall property?		_	57 M. W.		
1				100000000000000000000000000000000000000		

BLANK PAGE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

GF:- 1-Drawng, 1-Dining, 1/2-becksoon 2-Poilet

FF! - 2-Bedroom, 1-Drawing, 1-lobby 1 Kitchen 1-Poilet

SF!- 1Room, 1-Store, 1-Toilet

No	Particulars	Subject	ransaction already of Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
		Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	
	Name (source of information)	NA			
2.	Contact No.	NA			
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA			
4.	Rates/ Price informed (in Rs. with unit)	NA			
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	\ NA		THE SET OF	
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)				
7.	Area/ Size of the Property				
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners				
9.	neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case			
10	O. Distance from the subject Property	0			
1	1. Other factors (Comer, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)				
1:	2. Approach road width				
1:	3. Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)				
1.	4. Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)				
1:	5. Present Use	THE STATE OF THE S		or a point or little plating little	
10	6. Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
	012-37	ENLEY (C		Turner of the second	
1	7. Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	T SLOT	16		

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Noone ples Availa 66
140014 KUBS 121001000

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	MY2023-247-PI4D3-392-CIA
Surveyor Name	000 pir
Signature	Nalo
Date	21/10/13

UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Oignature	AT THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF T
M. Balling B. D. St. 1914	
Date	